
DMS Announcements
Friday, April 19, 2024

**************************************************************************************************
Fine Arts Festival - Saturday (April 27)

8th Grade DC Trip - Tuesday (May 14) thru Friday (May 17)
Memorial Day (No School) - Monday (May 27)
Last Day for Students - Thursday (May 30)

**************************************************************************************************
ATTENTION STUDENT COUNCIL MEMBERS!
Please make sure you are working on your writing assignments! If you are clueless as to
what this means, please check Google Classroom and/or see Mrs. Norman or Mr. Shu.
ALL members have a job to do!

NO CELL PHONES!
Students are being reminded that your phone needs to be in your book bag or pocket until
you are off of school property. NO PHONE USAGE IN THE HALLWAY AT DISMISSAL

FINE ARTS FESTIVAL
This year Dover High will host a Fine Arts Festival showcasing the art and music of K-12
art, band, choir, and orchestra students. The festival is Saturday (April 27) from 3 to 7 p.m.
COME AND SUPPORT THE ARTS! There will be raffles and various food trucks. Informational
flyers are available in the office. See Miss Hupp if you have questions.



WHAT’S FOR LUNCH ?????

Monday (April 22): Popcorn Chicken, Potato Rounds, Mixed Tropical Fruit
Tornado Special: Hot Dog

Tuesday (April 23): Pan Pizza, Mini Sweet Peppers, Pineapple
Tornado Special: Creamed Turkey

Wednesday (April 24): French Toast Sticks, Egg Patty, Sweet Potato Puffs, Juice Box
Tornado Special: Hamburger

Thursday (April 25): Walking Taco, Lettuce & Cheese, Dragon Punch, Apple
Tornado Special: Spicy Chicken

Friday (April 26): WORLD PRETZEL DAY
Jumbo Soft Pretzel, Cheese Sauce Cup, Calico Beans, Craisins
Tornado Special: BBQ Pork

Monday (April 29): Chicken Tenders, Green Beans, Mandarin Oranges,
Mini Rice Krispie Treat
Tornado Special: Hot Dog

Tuesday (April 30): NATIONAL RAISIN DAY
Pizza Rippers, Baby Carrots, Sour Watermelon Raisins
Tornado Special: Grilled Cheese

HAPPY BIRTHDAY !!!!!!

(15) Bradley Utter, Clayton Peterman
(16) Justin Festi
(17) Kilee Galigher
(18) Pedro Vicente Santay
(19) Gabriel West
(20) Killian Bernhart, Allie Moore
(21) No Birthdays

(22) No Birthdays
(23) Jaxon Williams
(24) No Birthdays
(25) Kaylee Maurer, Jagger Creachbaum
(26) No Birthdays
(27) Carson Everett-Bible, Nolan Layman, Kora Stemple
(28) Charlotte Hoffmann, Caysen Tharp, Lynnix Harding, Kyley Robinson




